FRIDURIT® premium laboratory benchtops
made from Technical Ceramics
Technical description
August 2005
Safety and competence for successful laboratory projects
2
premium laboratoy benchtops
Index

FRIDURIT® universal cup sinks made from Technical Ceramics are glazed sinks to be fitted either as
flush mounted, sit on or underfixed sink. They have a PE-outlet 1 ½“ and conform to DIN 12915.
Weight Order code
l b t L B h kg
250 95 112 295±3 145±3 126 2 VBPM291●
Internal dims. External dims.
● = colour code
(see page 5)
premium laboratory benchtops
Standard sinks
August 2005
9
premium laboratory benchtops
Underfixed sinks
August 2005
Weight Order code
l b t L B h kg
350 350 300 420 420 322 28 VBPS333●
400 400 250 476 476 272 28 VBPS442●
500 400 300 576 476 322 37 VBPS543●
600 400 300 676 476 322 40 VBPS643●
800 400 300 876 476 322 59 VBPS843●
Internal dims. External dims.
● = colour code
(see page 5)
with strainer and plug
3.2.1 Underfixed sinks
FRIDURIT® underfixed sinks made from Technical Ceramics are glazed sinks to be fitted under
benchtops. They have a PE-outlet 1 ½“ and conform to DIN 12915. The positioning of FRIDURIT®
underfixed sinks in the benchtop is subject to the benchtop supplier’s recommendations.
Weight Order code
l b t L B h kg
400 400 250 476 476 272 26 VBPS442●-OUE
500 400 300 576 476 322 35 VBPS543●-OUE
600 400 300 676 476 322 38 VBPS643●-OUE
800 400 300 876 476 322 57 VBPS843●-OUE
Internal dims. External dims.
with standpipe
without overflow
with overflow

benchtops. They have a PE-outlet 1 ½“ and conform to DIN 12915. The positioning of FRIDURIT®
underfixed sinks in the benchtop is subject to the benchtop supplier’s recommendations.
Weight Order code
l b t L B h kg
810 410 300 880 485 322 65 VBPD843●
Internal dims. External dims.
with 2 strainers and 2 plugs
Weight Order code
b t B h kg
ø 105  --- 112 ø 135  --- 125 1.5 VBPA111●
250 95 112 280 130 125 3 VBPA291●
410 95 112 445 130 125 4 VBPA491●
250 250 142 295 295 155 5.5 VBPA221●
Internal dims.
l
External dims.
L